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
Inspections, Inc. 

320-231-1614

Central Minnesota’s First & Most  
Experienced Home Inspection Company 

 
Since 1987 

 
One-of-a-Kind, Detailed, Computer  

 Generated Report; Delivered “On-Site” 
 

 Serving Central, Southwest, & West  
 Central Minnesota 

Home Inspections  - MN Licensed Radon Testing 

www.werderinspections.com

Certified Member #204743 
American Society of Home 

Inspectors 

National Environmental Health Association 
National Radon Proficiency Program 

Residential Measurement Provider #102662 RT 
MN Dept. of Health #RMEA-00016  
Radon Measurement Professional 

601 4th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201 
 whi@charter.net 

Home Inspections 
Pre-Purchase/Pre-Listing 

Ron Werder 

Werder Home 
Inspections, Inc. 

320-231-1614

Central Minnesota’s First & Most  
Experienced Home Inspection Company 

 
Since 1987 

 
One-of-a-Kind, Detailed, Computer  

 Generated Report; Delivered “On-Site” 
 

 Serving Central, Southwest, & West  
 Central Minnesota 

Home Inspections  - MN Licensed Radon Testing 

www.werderinspections.com

Certified Member #204743 
American Society of Home 

Inspectors 

National Environmental Health Association 
National Radon Proficiency Program 

Residential Measurement Provider #102662 RT 
MN Dept. of Health #RMEA-00016  
Radon Measurement Professional 

601 4th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201 
 whi@charter.net 

Home Inspections 
Pre-Purchase/Pre-Listing 

Ron Werder 

Werder Home 
Inspections, Inc. 

320-231-1614

Central Minnesota’s First & Most  
Experienced Home Inspection Company 

 
Since 1987 

 
One-of-a-Kind, Detailed, Computer  

 Generated Report; Delivered “On-Site” 
 

 Serving Central, Southwest, & West  
 Central Minnesota 

Home Inspections  - MN Licensed Radon Testing 

www.werderinspections.com

Certified Member #204743 
American Society of Home 

Inspectors 

National Environmental Health Association 
National Radon Proficiency Program 

Residential Measurement Provider #102662 RT 
MN Dept. of Health #RMEA-00016  
Radon Measurement Professional 

Jaime Lukens, Realtor®

Cell: 320-444-7362
Jamie@PremierHomeSearch.com
www.Jaime.PremierHomeSearch.com

Have a Safe and Happy
Holiday Season!

Let’s get together and discuss 
things for the next year

coming and make sure Santa 
doesn’t fall through your roof!

Is your roof in good 
enough condition
to hold Santa and 

his reindeer? 



JANE VIKSE
BROKER/OWNER
320.979.0632
jvikse@tds.net

145 Lake Ave N • Downtown Spicer • 320.796.1000
1425 1st St S • Willmar • 320.262.5474

www.janevikserealestate.com

JASMINE VIKSE
REALTOR®320.894.3862

jvikse@hotmail.com

JALANNY RUPP
BROKER/AGENT

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

MERRY CHRISTMAS

WATERFRONT PROPERTIES
Long Lake

21712 141st Street NE – Hawick  /  MLS# 5275385  /  $497,700
Beautiful home on Long Lake featuring beautiful Hickory Cabinets & woodwork throughout, main fl oor master suite, main fl oor and upper level laundry & so much more! With 

almost 5 acres, there’s plenty of room for entertainment & games AND add a shed if you wish! Adjacent land/lots available for sale separately. 4 bed, 2½ bath, 4000+ Sq Ft.

3 BR, 2½ BA
11311 41st Street NE – Spicer

MLS# 5285896     $224,700

3 BR, 1 BA
3744 N Eagle Road – Willmar

MLS# 5291195     $177,000

Eagle Lake

George Lake Access

3 BR, 2 BA
21713 141st Street NE – New London

MLS# 5282717     $225,000

Long Lake

319 N Lake Avenue – Spicer
MLS# 5227195  /  $487,000

Customize your taste in a new construction 
twin home with approximately

2400 square feet, a walk outbasement
and 50 feet on Green Lake!

TO BE MOVED TO BE BUILT

100’ feet on Green Lake

3955 8th St NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5232595  /  $375,000
Updated 4BR split-level. Open concept kitchen, dining & living area, and a spacious lakeside 

sun room. Master suite has double closets & lake views. Walkout basement with spacious 
family room, guest bedroom, 3/4 bath, laundry and mudroom off garage entry. 3,340 sf.

Swan Lake

4 BR, 3 BA
7218 86th Avenue NE – Spicer

MLS# 5269586    $567,000
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
340 Martinson Blvd – Spicer

MLS# 5155395  $230,000

Wooded lot with 150’ on Norway Lake
3579 198th Avenue NW – New London

MLS# 5284664   $179,700

3 BR, 1 BA
806 5th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 5218595   $142,700

PENDING

515 Julia Circle – Spicer  /  MLS# 5281276  /  $499,897
3BR 3BA custom built home on private cul-de-sac close to Green Lake & downtown 

Spicer. Open concept main fl oor with Knotty Alder Schiller Cabinetry, granite counters, 
Hardy Maple Flooring, gas FP & master suite. Enjoy the privacy of the back yard patio.

NEW PRICE

1020 16th Street SW – Willmar  /  MLS# 5277791  /  $164,700
Welcome to your updated 3 BR rambler! Open concept kitchen, living & dining with beautifully redone hardwood fl oors, 

fresh paint and newer cabinetry. Master BR with walk in closet, a guest bedroom and full BR on the main fl oor. The fi nished 
lower level features new carpeting & paint throughout your family room & guest BR. A 3/4 BR and laundry/utility room 

conclude the lower level. Outside you’ll enjoy the back patio & spacious yard with partial-fence, along with a large garage.

NEW PRICE

Norway Lake

2 BR, 3 BA
3236 Eagle Ridge Drive W – Willmar

MLS# 5198854   $267,700

3 BR, 2 BA
408 21st Street SE – Willmar

MLS# 5253427  $237,000

PENDING SOLD SOLD

PENDING
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LOTS & LAND

1.36 acre residential lot
close to town

Lot 1 Blk 1 NE 51 Street – Spicer
MLS# 5154335   $30,000

3.38 acres
XXX 105th Ave NE – Green Lake Twp

MLS# 5282737   $38,500

One Lot Left

Bldg Lots on paved roads. 1.26 - 2.58 acres
NE Co Rd 9 – New London
MLS# 6024435 - 6024442

$28,000 - $36,000 each lot

Cameron Ridge

Residential lot on cul de sac near 
downtown

507 Julia Circle – Spicer
MLS# 5154010   $27,500

JaLanny Rupp
Broker/Agent

320.894.4512
jarupp.re@gmail.com

facebook.com/jalannyrupp

$259,000
162 Hillcrest Avenue – SPICER

Check out the RECENT basement MAKEOVER! 
Move right in to this renovated home near all 
the shops & restaurants Spicer has to offer! 
This property even comes with access to Green 
Lake - walk down & enjoy a day at the lake!! The 
main fl oor has a completely remodeled kitchen, 
updated baths, new fl ooring & a private master 
suite! Enjoy the outdoor views from the comfort 
of the 4-season porch or head outside on the 
new patio & grill in the fenced-in backyard. 
There is laundry & a gas FP to top off the main 
fl oor. The fi nished basement has 2 family room 
areas (enough space for 4th bdrm), guest bdrm 
& bath along with a kitchenette area & laundry 
hook ups! The 22x32 fi nished garage has 
plenty of space for both 
cars and some toys! 
Additional features 
are newer siding & 
shingles, many new 
windows, new doors 
& trim and a storage 
shed. The yard goes 
beyond the fence 
and makes for great 
outdoor storage or 
parking area.
MLS# 
5264655

MOVE-IN READY!

$369,000
8000 Long Lake Rd – WILLMAR

Come enjoy the lake in this secluded 4+ 
bedroom home close to Willmar and Spicer! 
This property features over 2 acres and 355ft 
of shoreline on Long Lake along with plenty of 
room to entertain! Inside you’ll fi nd a spacious 
kitchen, living room and sunroom on the main 
fl oor and the walkout basement has a bar/
kitchenette and room for your crafts and even 
a workshop! There is a main fl oor bedroom 
along with 3 upper level bedrooms including 
a master suite. Cozy up next to one of the 
fi replaces or enjoy the outdoors on the deck! 
You’ll love the 3+ stall attached garage, central 
vacuum system and endless possibilities of this 
property! Come take a look today - call for your 
private showing. MLS# 5253493

SANDY BEACH!
*GREEN LAKE ACCESS*

Indian Beach Harbor
Xxx 134th Avenue NE – Spicer

MLS# 5154020   $57,000

Green Lake

.45 Acres, Build your dream home 
in Eagles Landing. Close to shops, 
restaurants, golf courses & more! 

101 32nd Ave NE – Willmar
MLS# 5211217   $31,500

$304,900
16655 120th Street NE – SPICER

NEW LISTING

$534,900
13099 42nd Street NE – SPICER
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
before someone else snags it!  MLS# 5322518

SOLDSOLD

$600/mo
115 Litchfi eld Ave SE,

Unit #101, Willmar
Looking for offi ce space or a larger space with all utilities included? The main fl oor of 
this building offers 1405 square feet and if needed for a reduced combined rate on 
the upper square footage there is more space located just above offering an additional 
square feet! (see MLS #5331261) The building is conveniently located next to 
downtown just off 1st Street. Not sure if the fl oor plan will work for you? The owner is 
willing, with the right type of lease, to improve the space to meet your needs based on 
the terms of the lease agreement. Photos are for both Units 101& 201. MLS# 5331248

$1.25 sq ft/$1750 mo
115 Litchfi eld Ave SE,

Unit #201, Willmar
Looking for offi ce space or a larger space with all utilities included? The second 
fl oor of this building offers 1040 square feet and if needed for a reduced combined 
rate there is more space below with an additional 1405 square feet! (see MLS 
#5331248) The building is conveniently located next to downtown just off 1st 
Street. Not sure if the fl oor plan will work for you? The owner is willing, with 
the right type of lease, to improve the space to meet your needs based on the 
terms of the lease agreement. Photos are for both Units 101& 201. MLS# 5331261

$1.10 sq ft/$1142 mo

New Listing New Listing

New Listing New Listing
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320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

MONTEVIDEO AREA RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

$372,900
5024 Highview Drive SW, Montevideo

This multi-generational home offers endless possibilities 
for all the ways life can change how you live. Open concept 
foyer, kitchen, dining and living room MLS# 5155245

$76,900
523 3rd Street, Dawson

A great property if you love a large yard, spacious lot (2 
parcels included) and large garage. 3 bedrooms on main 
level plus laundry, full bath, open kitchen, dining and living 
space. The basement offers 2 living spaces, 3/4 bath with 
and a bedroom. MLS# 5293385

$239,000
1905 24th St SW, Willmar

Beautiful home in great location with easy access to main 
road. 4BR, 2BA ready to move into. Maintenance free exterior, 
interior with modern decor & wood plank vinyl fl ooring. 
Basement is furnished with cheery space & lots of room to 
conform to any hobby, or whatever the upper level is lacking 
in space for you. Plenty of room throughout, so come take a 
peek, you may just want to stay. MLS# 5291354

$169,000
1114 Ashmore Cir, Montevideo

Located in a cul-de-sac at the edge of town in a nice quiet 
neighborhood. 5BR, 2BA. Earn extra income by using the 
basement as a rental or as an in-law suite! The basement 
is separate from the main fl oor. MLS# 5212401

$177,000
1302 Porter Rd, Montevideo

Enjoy the privacy of country life in town with this 3 bedroom 
3 bathroom home on 7 acres in Montevideo. Home 
includes main fl oor bedroom, bathroom and laundry. Many 
wonderful updates throughout including a new roof plus 
heated garage. MLS# 5261651

$265,000
2646 E Hwy 7, Montevideo

Wow! This property has so many options. Zoned commercial, so great business 
opportunity or leave it residential. 2 acres with Barn, detached heated, insulated garage 
with man cave/hobby room, large yard space & a home that offers 4BRs, 2BAs, spacious 
kitchen, living room. 2 master bdrm options on the main level or upper level. Upper 
bath has hallway & master bdrm access & main level bdrm has convenient access to 
main level full bath and walk-in closet. Gas fi replace, great deck space and convenient 
location adds up to a property that offers more than you would expect. MLS# 5322390

$325,000

$119,500 $144,000 $64,900 $109,500

127 Summit Ave., Montevideo
Newly remodeled master bath, a butler’s pantry off the 
newly remodeled modern kitchen with movable island, 
beautiful wood fl oors, custom shelving, gas fi replace, 
custom built in.  MLS# 5279607

118 Aadland Circle, Granite Falls
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

$109,900

Located “IN” the Mill Pond, New London. 7500+ sq ft all block and cement consturciton. 
Currently 5 offi ces & 2 baths. So Unique, it juts right out into the water, located by

the “New Dam” just off of Main Street. So many possibilities for this property!!!
Come visit Scenic New London, you will want to stay! MLS# 5321785

21 1st Ave SW, New London $389,900

4 bdrm, 2 bath, fi nished up and down, inside & out! Located in Cedar Crescent Addition. 24 x 36 
attached garage, fi nished walkout basement, large lot. MLS# 532402

7719 189th Ave NE, New London $199,900

GREAT LOCATION - EDGE OF NEW LONDON!

NEW
LISTING

NEW
LISTING

Remember � e
Reason for � e
Season? –– LOVE,
BE KIND, FORGIVE

CUTE, COZY LITTLE HOME - NEW LONDON
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JUSTIN PAFFRATH 320.491.9035
justinpaffrath@edinarealty.com

ANGELA PAFFRATH 320.444.0989
angelapaffrath@edinarealty.com

www.pafre.com

7501 Long Lake Road, Willmar
4BR • 3.2BA • 5.24 Acres • 5459 SqFt

MLS# 5290576 – $459,000

350 45th St NW, Willmar
.962 Acres•17,405 SqFt•Load Dock

MLS# 5254562 – $589,900

7911 N North Shore Drive, Spicer
11BR • 6.3BA • 11 Acres • 5,916 SqFt

MLS# 5155719 – $949,000

3923 Abbott Dr, Willmar
.689 Acres

MLS# 5253834 – $349,900

316 Becker Avenue SW, Willmar
For Sale or Lease on 3rd Floor
MLS# 5225519 – $120,000

20100 134th St NE, Hawick
4BR, 2BA • 30 Acres

MLS# 5319218 – $339,000

903 Highway 71 NE, Willmar
1.02 Acres

MLS# 5251486 – $326,523

113 3rd Street N, Grove City
4BR • 2BA • 2016 Sq Ft

MLS# 5327346 – $69,900

122 3rd Street N, Atwater
6,643 SqFt

MLS# 5288336 – $168,000

7900 Chapin Dr NE, New London
1.08 ACRES 4,400 SqFt

MLS# 5269619 – $789,900

1306 15th Street SW, Willmar
3BR • 2½BA • 3200 SqFt

MLS# 5292954 – $188,000

515 Sanford Road, Benson
4BR • 4½BA • 4,901 SqFt
MLS# 5155590 – $379,000

26624 40th St NE, Belgrade
32BR, 3BA • 2726 SqFt •10 Acres

MLS# 5155206 – $259,999

700 Main Avenue, Murdock
2BR • 1½BA • 2,500 SqFt
MLS# 5288055 – $59,900

194 Progress Way, Spicer
1 Acre

MLS# 5318848 – $315,000

16 SE Ash St, New London
.141 Acres

MLS# 5201179 – $349,000

515 19th Ave SW, Willmar
.63 Acres

MLS# 5153206 – $597,654

111 Minnesota Avenue SE, Willmar
.23 ACRES • 1,656 SqFt

MLS# 5153228 – $97,500

701 Atlantic Ave, Kerkhoven
MLS# 5153205 – $599,999

501 1st St S, Willmar
MLS# 5153211 – $980,000

8171 North Shore Dr, Spicer
3BR • 2BA • 1395 SqFt

MLS# 5254186 – $350,000

30299 Business 23 W, Paynesville
66 Acres. Trees, tillable, wildlife. 

MLS# 5297042 – $299,000

1406 Hwy 12 E, Willmar
1.1 Acres

MLS# 5153212 – $369,000

347 Lake Ave S, Spicer
5BR • 5BA • 4614 SqFt

MLS# 5207701 – $838,900

2400 Country Club Dr NE, Willmar
5BR • 2½BA • 2870 SqFt

MLS# 5320350 – $255,000

21059 County Road 8, Glenwood
3BR • 3BA • 2260 SqFt

MLS# 5231829 – $363,777

11758 Indian Beach Rd, Spicer
4BR • 4BA • 6208 Sq Ft

MLS# 5155331 – $1,499,000

### Roseville Road NE, Paynesville
44 Acres, 4400 ft Shoreline

MLS# 5250038 – $210,000

22483 5th St NW, New London
5BR•2½BA•20 Acres•3,816 SqFt

MLS# 5264288 – $492,835

LOG HOME

LOG HOMEGREEN LAKE

CROW RIVER

GREEN LAKE

1621 19th Ave NW, Willmar
3BR • 2BA • 1630 SqFt

MLS# 5321276 – $252,379

PATIO HOME

WAREHOUSE

GREEN LAKE LAKE SCANDI

POINT LAKE GREEN LAKE

NEW LISTING

CONTINGENT OLDE MILL INN

PRICE REDUCED PRICE REDUCED

NEW LISTING

CONTINGENT

SOLD



2320 South First St 
Willmar, MN
320-235-7887

Jodi Severson
320-221-1963
www.edinarealty.com

Willmar – TBD 29th Street NE
.52 acre cleared and leveled building lot on 

private cul-de-sac.
MLS# 5154126   |  $38,000

BUILDING SITE

Willmar – 100 16th Ave NE
4BD, 4BA. 4076 sq ft. Corner Lot. All bed-
rooms with walk-in closets, media room 

and large beautiful fi nished basement with 
walkout and kitchenette.

MLS# 5155446  |  $389,900

SOLD

Atwater – 102 3rd St S 
3BD, 2BA, 1144 sq. ft. Updated affordable 

home in Atwater.
MLS# 5321825   |  $89,900

Cosmos  – 230 Mars St N 
2753 sq ft, 3 bedroom, 2 bath.
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